TO:
FROM:
DATE:

SUBJECT:

Greg Th’iess - C01222 cc:
Lynn Diebold - DCW
December 30, 1992

WEEKLY UPDATE ON CLAIMS

Attorney Work
Product

Jim Jenkins conx
Keith McKennon  C02401

As of November 12, 1992:

New Claims
Resolved Claims
Total Claims

Of total claims, those resolved but waiting for
reimbursement from Insurance Company

Total Claims at Arlington Site

Average claims per paralegal

Total Claims at Midland Site

Average claims per paralegal

. Goal for number of claims for each paralegal - 10§

wklyclm

25
11
1,260

37

784

196

476

952

§260902+2-000



