Attorney Work Product

TO:

Greg Thiess - C01222

cc:

Jim Jenkins Keith McKennon

C01222 C02401

FROM:

Lynn Diebold - DCW

DATE:

December 30, 1992

SUBJECT:

WEEKLY UPDATE ON CLAIMS

As of November 12, 1992:

New Claims	25
Resolved Claims	11
Total Claims	1,260
Of total claims, those resolved but waiting for reimbursement from Insurance Company	37
	¥.
Total Claims at Arlington Site	784
Average claims per paralegal	196
Total Claims at Midland Site	476
Average claims per paralegal	95.2

Goal for number of claims for each paralegal - 100

wklyclm